24 W LED STREET LIGHT  32.00 1 94054090  9.00  883.87  883.87 9.00  11588.54 7 330.00  9,820.80

10 MM 4 CORE ARMUD 

ALU S.B.C.

70.00 2 85446090  9.00  474.58  474.58 9.00  6222.26 7 81.00  5,273.10

4.0MM ALU SINGLE CORE 

60 MTR

10.00 3 85446020  9.00  188.32  188.32 9.00  2469.14 7 225.00  2,092.50

20280.00

Total : 

For.RISHI ELECTRICALS

RS. TWENTY THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED EIGHTY ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Invoice Total :

TERM &CONDITION 

Signature :

1546.77  1546.77 112.00

1. Godds Once Sold Will Not Be Accepted.

2. Intrest will be  charged @ 18% per annum if bill is not paid within 7 days from 

the date of bill.

3.